
PIERCE PETTIS '93 TOUR ITINERARY

Thursday, July 22, 1993 300 East
Charlotte, NC

Saturday, July 24, 1993 Fiddle & Bow
Winston-Salem, NC

Sunday, July 25, 1993 Pavillion at Base Lodge
Killington, VT

Friday, July 30, 1993 TBA
Tallahassee, FL

Saturday, July 31, 1993 Christ The Redeemer Episcopal Church
Montgomery, AL

Friday, August 6, 1993 Tin Angel
Philadelphia, PA

Saturday, August 7, 1993 Graffiti
Pittsburgh, PA

Saturday, August 14, 1993 Eddie's Attic
Atlanta, GA

Thursday, August 19, 1993 La Zona Rosa
Austin, TX

Friday, August 20, 1993 Uncle Calvin's
Dallas, TX

Saturday, August 21, 1993 Urban Campfires
San Antonio, TX

Tuesday, August 24, 1993 Mucky Duck
Houston, TX

Sunday, August 29, 1993 Rocky Mountain Folk Festival
Estes Park, CO

Thursday, September 23, 1993 Bluebird Cafe
Nashville, TN

Tuesday, September 28, 1993 The Ark
Ann Arbor, MI

Saturday, October 2, 1993 Swallow Hill
Denver, CO

Sunday, October 3, 1993 ETown radio show
Boulder, CO

Saturday, October 16, 1993 Down Home Pickin Parlor



Johnson City, TN

Friday, October 22, 1993 Left Bank Cafe
Blue Hill, ME

Saturday, October 23, 1993 Old Library
Milford, MA

Friday, Saturday, October 29, 30, 1993 Acoustic Music and Heritage Festival
Pensacola, FL

Thursday, November 4, 1993 Radio Live Show
Pensacola, FL

Saturday, November 13, Blue Heron Rookery
Rolla, MO

Sunday, November 21, Neighborhood Church
Pasadena, CA

Friday, December 31, First Night
Mobile, AL


